5.-8. .
5.-8. .
5.-8. .
5.-8. .
9.-16. .
9.-16. .
9.-16. .
9.-16. .
9.-16. .

h W 0O =

Rangliste 9. Turnier DC Madhouse

13 Teilnehmer

Schlapbach

Chiandusso

Rappo
Soller
Fischer
Hirschi
Sturny
Walti
Althaus
Cristiano
Piller
Rappo

Schmutz

Vorname

Role
Nadio
Adrian
René
Marco
Raphael
Jerome
Simon
Saskia
Giovanni
Patrick
Chris
Fredu

27.10.2023

Team

DC Madhouse
DC Sense Steel

DC Snake Bite
DC Madhouse
DC Madhouse

DC Farmer

DC Madhouse
DC Sense Steel
DC Valhalla

Pts

55
51
46
38
30
29
31
28
19
16
23
18
25



5.8 .
5.8 .
5.8 .
9-16 .
9-16 .
9-16 .
9-16 .
9-16 .
9-16. .
9-16. .
9-16. .
17.-32. .
17.-32. .

Rangliste 8. Turnier DC Madhouse

18 Teilnehmer

Schlapbach

Chiandusso

Scharer

Zimmermann

Rappo

Soller

Von Alimen

Walti
Fischer
Fluri
Mehli
Rappo
Scassa
Schmutz
Schmutz
Sturny
Althaus
Weber

Vorname

Role

Nadio

Luki

Alain

Joel

René

Daniel (Vonsi)
Simon

Marco

David

Silvio

Chris

Stefano

Fredu

Marc

Jerome
Saskia
Christoph (Wabi)

29.09.2023

Team

DC Madhouse
DC Sense Steel
DC Safnern

DC Sense Steel

DC Mamas Sorgenkinder

DC Snake Bite
DC Deitigen

DC Sense Steel
DC Farmer

DC Valhalla

DC Madhouse
DC Madhouse

DC Black Bulls

Pts

56
51
46
37
30
33
28
30
24
19
19
19
27
25
27
27



5.-6. .
5.-6. .
7.-8..
7.-8..
9-12..
9-12..
9-12..
9-12..
13.-16. .
13.-16. .
13.-16. .
13.-16. .
17.-24. .

h W 0O =

Rangliste 7. Turnier DC Madhouse

17 Teilnehmer

Rothlisberger
Girod

Von Alimen
Burri
Brigger
Grelimann
Hirschi
Schneider
Rappo
Schmutz
Schmutz
Walti
Althaus
Fischer
Soller
Sturny
Gerber

Vorname

Janick
Mischa
Daniel (Vonsi)
Nicola
Beat
Kai
Raphael
Sascha
Adrian
Fredu
Marc
Simon
Saskia
Marco
René
Jerome

Marco

Team

DC Bern
DC Bern
DC Mamas Sorgenkinder
DC Bern

DC Madhouse

DC Madhouse

DC Valhalla

DC Madhouse

DC Snake Bite

DC Madhouse
DC Black Bulls

Pts

55
45
45
35
36
36
25
27
26
20
26
25
16
16
26
17
10



5.-8. .
5.-8. .
5.-8. .
5.-8. .
9.-16. .
9.-16. .
9.-16. .
9.-16. .
9.-16. .
9-16. .
9-16. .
9-16. .
17.-32. .
17.-32. .
17.-32. .
17.-32. .
17.-32. .
17.-32. .
17.-32. .
17.-32. .
17.-32. .

h W 0O =

Rangliste 6. Turnier DC Madhouse

25 Teilnehmer

Jost
Hellebrand
Walraven
Scassa
Borer

€gli
Grelimann
Schmutz
Godel
Lopes
Rappo
Rappo
Schmutz
Soller
Wanner
Weber
Gerber
Von Alimen
Althaus
Schneider
Fischer
Verhoeven
Hogger
Rappo

Sperisen

Vorname

Mathias
Roger
Reto
Stefano
Dominik
Sandro
Kai
Andreas
Claude
Nuno
Adrian
Joel
Fredu
René
Didi

Christoph (Wabi)

Marco

Daniel (Vonsi)

Saskia
Sascha
Marco
Maykel
Marcel
Chris

Carolin

28.07.2023

Team

DC Farmer

DC Aaretal
DC Madhouse

DC Sense Steel

DC Valhalla

DC Black Bulls
DC Black Bulls

DC Mamas Sorgenkinder

DC Snake Bite

DC Sense Steel

Pts

47
48
53
38
29
32
26
36
24
25
23
25
21
21
29
21
10

i 1 O 0 O N 9O



5.-8. .
5.-8. .
5.-8. .
5.-8. .
9.-16. .
9.-16. .
9.-16. .
9.-16. .
9.-16. .

h W 0O =

Rangliste 5. Turnier DC Madhouse

13 Teilnehmer

Von Alimen
Hirschi
Brigger
Grelimann
Schelling
Schlapbach
Soller
Zimmermann
Althaus
Hirschi
Schlapbach
Schmutz

Schneider

Vorname

Daniel (Vonsi)
Martin
Beat
Kai

Rolf
Syle
René
Jonas
Saskia
Raphael
Role
Marc

Sascha

26.05.2023

Team

DC Mamas Sorgenkinder

Big Bad Horner

DC Madhouse

DC Madhouse

DC Sense Steel

DC Madhouse

DC Madhouse
DC Madhouse

Pts

52
52
48
39
29
28
39
27
16
21
29
29
28



5.-8. .
5.-8. .
5.-8. .
5.-8. .
9.-16. .
9.-16. .
9.-16. .
9.-16. .
9.-16. .
9-16. .
9-16. .
9-16. .
17.-32. .
17.-32. .
17.-32. .
17.-32. .
17.-32. .
17.-32. .
17.-32. .
17.-32. .

h W 0O =

Rangliste 4. Turnier DC Madhouse

24 Teilnechmer

Von Alimen
Mehli

Buri
Ledermann
Schlapbach
Zimmermann
Leu

Rappo
Schmutz
Hirschi
Schmutz
Scassa
Grelimann
Krattinger
Riedo
Rappo
Schelling
Gerber
Sturny
Fischer
Piller
Rappo
Brigger

Vorname

Daniel (Vonsi)
Silvio
Gian
Silvan
Role
Jonas
Ronny
Adrian
Marc
Raphael
Fredu
Stefano
Kai

Jan
Patrick
Joel
Rolf
Marco
Jerome
Marco
Patrick
Chris
Beat

Sven

28.04.2023

Team

DC Mamas Sorgenkinder

DC Valhalla

DC Madhouse
DC Madhouse
DC Sense Steel

DC Madhouse
DC Madhouse
DC Valhalla

DC Farmer

DC Madhouse
DC Falli Holli
DC Falli Holli
DC Sense Steel

DC Black Bulls
DC Madhouse
DC Snake Bite
DC Madhouse
DC Sense Steel

DC Falli Holli

Pts

58
45
40
35
38
30
36
34
29
31
23
31
31
27
21
27



5.-8. .
5.-8. .
5.-8. .
5.-8. .
9.-16. .
9.-16. .
9.-16. .
9.-16. .
9.-16. .
9-16. .
9-16. .
9-16. .
17.-32. .
17.-32. .
17.-32. .
17.-32. .
17.-32. .

h W 0O =

Rangliste 3. Turnier DC Madhouse

21 Teilnehmer

Schlapbach
Bachler
Hirschi
Hirschi
Rappo
Schelling
Schlapbach
Schmutz
Buri

Fischer
Gerber
Kurzen
Mehli
Sturny

Zimmermann

Zimmermann

Schmutz
Kurzen
Grelimann
Schmid
Zbinden

Vorname

Role
Patrick
Martin
Raphael
Joel
Rolf
Syle
Marc
Gian
Marco
Marco
Andreas
Silvio
Jerome
Alain
Jonas
Fredu
Daniela
Kai
€manuel

Jan

24.03.2023

Team

DC Madhouse
DC Farmer

Big Bad Horner
DC Madhouse
DC Sense Steel

DC Madhouse
DC Madhouse
DC Valhalla

DC Snake Bite
DC Black Bulls
DC Black Bulls

DC Madhouse

DC Sense Steel
DC Valhalla

DC Snake Bite

DC Madhouse

DC Valhalla

Pts

56
49
46
41
26
34
32
24
25
20
35
24
29
20
19
18



5.-8. .
5.-8. .
5.-8. .
5.-8. .
9.-16. .
9.-16. .
9.-16. .
9.-16. .
9.-16. .
9-16. .
9-16. .
9-16. .
17.-32. .
17.-32. .
17.-32. .
17.-32. .

h W 0O =

Rangliste 2. Turnier DC Madhouse

20 Teilnehmer

Buri

€gli
Schelling
Schmutz
Fiechter
Scassa
Berger
Grelimann
Kuprecht
Kurzen
Mehli
Weber
Hirschi
Kurzen
Studer
Sturny
Zimmermann
Fischer
Schmutz

Rappo

Vorname

Gian
Sandro
Rolf
Marc
Adrian
Stefano
Mike
Kai
lorenz
Andreas
Silvio
Christoph (Wabi)
Raphael
Daniela
Joel
Jerome
Jonas
Marco
Fredu
Chris

24.02.2023

Team

DC Valhalla
DC Aaretal

DC Madhouse

DC Farmer

DC Planet €Edelweiss
DC Madhouse

DC Bern

DC Black Bulls

DC Black Bulls
DC Madhouse
DC Snake Bite

DC Madhouse

DC Sense Steel
DC Snake Bite

DC Valhalla

DC Sense Steel

Pts

56
51
42
38
30
36
29
28
292
21
23
20
26
18
15
16
11
10
10



5.-8. .
5.-8. .
5.-8. .
5.-8. .
9.-16. .
9.-16. .
9.-16. .
9.-16. .
9.-16. .
9-16. .
9-16. .
9-16. .
17.-32. .
17.-32. .
17.-32. .

h W 0O =

Rangliste 1. Turnier DC Madhouse

19 Teilnehmer

Schlapbach
Furrer

Buri

Girod
Gerber
Ledermann
Piller
Ziebold
Fischer
Ruch
Schlapbach
Schmutz
Schmutz
Sturny
Weber
Zbinden
Berger
Hirschi

Hurzen

Vorname

Role

Ivo
Gian
Mischa
Marco
Silvan
Patrick
Richard
Marco
Marvin
Syle
Fredu
Marc
Jerome
Christoph (Wabi)
Jan
Mike
Raphael

06.01.2023

Team

DC Madhouse
DC Wimmis
DC Valhalla
DC Bern

DC Black Bulls
DC Madhouse
DC Madhouse
DC Bern

DC Snake Bite

DC Madhouse
DC Valhalla
DC Madhouse
DC Madhouse
DC Black Bulls
DC Valhalla

DC Planet €Edelweiss

DC Madhouse
DC Snake Bite

Pts

56
47
46
35
30
25
21
29
23
19
24
21
31
27
24
18
14
15
16



